
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

53 

1 

46 

10 

85 

Name 

Roger Feghali 

Kevin Boeckle 

Douglas Rocco 

Keith McDonald 

Tony Rolfe 

Class 

P1 

FB 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

Member_ID 

386475 

338320 

134246_1 

355346 

512204 

Best Tm 

1:12.502 

1:13.617 

1:13.634 

1:18.577 

1:19.639 

Diff 

1.115 

1.132 

6.075 

7.137 

Best Speed 

84.411 

83.133 

83.114 

77.885 

76.847 

In Lap 

4 

5 

9 

3 

11 

Make-Model 

stohr/black/Orange 

Elan DB08/Blue 

VanDiemen DPO2-8/WHITE 

SCCA Enterprises FE2/Blue 

Carbir DS3/yellow 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2018 11:04:09 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Grp 4 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FE2, FM, P1, P2 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:01:28 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/7/2018 10:00 AM 

New England Region

New England Majors @ TSMP

Qualifying Results


