



New England Majors @ TSMP Sorted on best lap time Grp 4 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FE2, FM, P1, P2 Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles Image: Class Region Member ID Rest Tm Diff Rest Speed Image: Class Region Member ID Rest Tm Diff Rest Speed Image: Class Region Member ID Rest Speed Image: Class Region Member ID Rest Tm Diff Rest Speed Image: Class Region Member ID Rest Speed Image: Class Region Region Region Region Reg

 Pos	No.	Name	Class	Region	Member_ID	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model
1	53	Roger Feghali	P1	NER	386475	1:12.502		84.411	4	stohr/black/Ora
2	1	Kevin Boeckle	FB	NER	338320	1:13.617	1.115	83.133	5	Elan DB08/Blue
3	46	Douglas Rocco	FC	NER	134246_1	1:13.634	1.132	83.114	9	VanDiemen DP
4	10	Keith McDonald	FE2	WDC	355346	1:18.577	6.075	77.885	3	SCCA Enterpris
5	85	Tony Rolfe	FC	NER	512204	1:19.639	7.137	76.847	11	Carbir DS3/yell

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM

Josha Urdanad

www.mylaps.o Licensed to: NER, S

Or

Printed: 7/7/2018 11:04:09 AM